2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
E55CAL12T111E 12MM STD Ind Prox Plastic 3W DC PNP
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number E55CAL12T111E
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Tubular Inductive Proximity Sensor, E55, 4 MM Range, Straight,
12 MM, Unshielded, Output On, 3-Wire, 6.6 FT, 200 Ma, PVC,
Nonmetallic, No PNP Open Collector, 10-30 VDC
Weight per unit 0.5000 (lbs/each)
Product Category Inductive Proximity Sensor
Features
dimensions                    2.1700 IN X 0.4700 IN X 0.4700 IN
Descriptions
Description                   12MM STD IND PROX PLASTIC 3W DC PNP
extra long description        ETN E55CAL12T111E 12MM STD IND PROX
Features                      55 series photoelectric sensors are identical to the 50 series
except without the interchangeable outputs or logic functions.
They offer durability and high optical performance in a
cost-effective, self-contained package. The 55 Series features
sensors with AC and DC operation in a single unit. A relay option
is available on these models that provides a 3 Amp SPDT relay
output for high current switching.
Long Description              Tubular Inductive Proximity Sensor, E55, 4 mm range, Straight, 12
mm, Unshielded, Output ON, 3-wire, 6.6 ft, 200 mA, PVC,
Nonmetallic, NO PNP open collector, 10-30 Vdc
Product Type                  12MM STD Ind Prox Plastic 3W DC PNP
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Eaton
GTIN 00782113888187
Manufacturers Part Number     E55CAL12T111E
UPC 782113888187
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          SENSORS
Type                          Photoelectric Sensor
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.5
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Stationary Machinery and Equipment Outside Factory - Car Wash
environmental conditions      NEMA 3, NEMA 3S, NEMA 4, NEMA 4X, NEMA 13, IP66
standard                      CE,RoHS Compliant,CE Marked